
Figure 4-1
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Combined Concentration, Water Level, and Rainfall Data
Camp Stanley Storage Activity

Boerne, TX

WB01-UGR01

0

10

20
1/

1/
20

04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR01

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR02

0

20

40

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR03

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR04

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR05

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR06

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR07

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR08

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

WB01-LGR09

0

10

20

1/
1/

20
04

2/
1/

20
04

3/
1/

20
04

4/
1/

20
04

Time

VO
C

 C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

pb
)

900

970

1,040

1,110

1,180

G
W

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 (f

ee
t M

SL
)

PCE TCE cis-1,2-DCE trans-1,2-DCE
Acetone Toluene Precipitation GW Elevation

1.5 Inches

0.5 Inches

1 Inch

J:\743\743322 CSSA TO 08\04000-On-Post\Mar 04 Event\WB01-Summary Graph(1Q04).xls                                                        23


